
Need Help? Call 888.230.5487
Email: info@holeinoneprogram.com

Fax Orders to 888.238.3363
Easy Online Ordering

DEALER INFORMATION TOURNAMENT/ORGANIZER INFO

Dealer Code Tournament/Event Name

Contact Name

Golf Course

Dealership Name

Organizer E-mail

* Pricing based on amateurs only,165 Yard minimum. 150 - 164 Yards
will incur an up-charge. Women may shoot from up to 15 yards less. 

Tournament Date(s)

Organizer Phone

City CityState StateZip Code

Organizer Name

Address

Sponsor Name for Signage (Dealership Name will be used if left blank)

Phone Number of Amateurs

Email Main Prize Hole Number

Fax

Yardage*

PRIZE VEHICLE INFORMATION

Vehicle Make

EXACT Ownership or Lease Prize Value 

Sample Pricing # of Players Price 

Vehicle Model

Ownership

2-Year Lease

39-Month Lease

30-Month Lease

27-Month Lease

3-Year Lease

$10,000
$14,000 
$22,000 

$43,000 
$31,000 

86 
100 
120 
72 
110 

$180 
$260 
$446 
$384 
$759 

Promotion Code
( If applicable )

Exclusive Player Gift
(Included for every player, $5 per order)

YES NO

Additional Vinyl Banner  $36

Additional Magnets  $18

Qty

Qty
(Qty of 1 = set of 2 magnets)

Upgrade Bonus Prizes
(Premium Bonus Prizes add $30)

YES NO

PACKAGE ADD-ONS

Golf Course/Company Name

City State Zip Code

Address

Attention Phone

(Only if different than DEALER INFORMATION) 

PAYMENT

Invoice

Bill to GM IMR

Bill to FCA Dealer Statement PAP Eligible

Bill to Ford ARMIS

SHIP TO INFORMATION

Questions? We’re here to help! info@holeinoneprogram.com888.230.5487 autodealershio.com

Celebrating over 20 Years working with the best dealerships in the world!


