

Easy Online Ordering
Fax Orders to 888.238.3363
Need Help? Call 888.230.5487
Email: info@holeinoneprogram.com

Celebrating over 20 Years working with the best dealerships in the world!

DEALER INFORMATION			TOURNAMENT/ORGANIZER INFO
Dealer Code			Tournament/Event Name
Dealership Name			Organizer Name
Sponsor Name for Signage (Dealership Name will be used if left blank)			Organizer E-mail Organizer Phone
Contact Name			Tournament Date(s)
Address			Golf Course
City	State	Zip Code	City State
Phone	Fax		Number of Amateurs
Email			Main Prize Hole Number Yardage* * Pricing based on amateurs only, 165 Yard minimum. 150 - 164 Yards will incur an up-charge. Women may shoot from up to 15 yards less.
PRIZE	VEHICLE INFORMAT	ION	PACKAGE ADD-ONS
Vehicle Make	Vehicle Mode	l	Exclusive Player Gift (Included for every player, \$5 per order)
Covnership Ownership Ownership 27-Month Lease EXACT Ownership or Lease Prize Value 2-Year Lease 30-Month Lease			Upgrade Bonus Prizes YES NO (Premium Bonus Prizes add \$30)
Sample Pricing	39-Month	1 Lease 3-Year Lease	Additional Vinyl Banner \$36 Qty
\$10,000	86	\$180	Additional Magnets \$18 Qty
\$14,000 \$22,000	100 120	\$260 \$446	Promotion Code
\$31,000	72	\$384	(If applicable)
\$43,000	110	\$759	
SHIP TO INFORMATION			PAYMENT
(Only if	different than DEALER INFORMATION	1)	
Golf Course/Company Name			Invoice
All			Bill to GM IMR
Address			
City	State	Zip Code	Bill to FCA Dealer Statement PAP Eligible
Attention	Phone		Bill to Ford ARMIS